

## As-Read Bid Letting Results for February 27, 2019

Order No.	UPC No.	Project Number	Route No.	District	County	Vendor Code	Contractor	Contractor's Bid	Exceeds
135	112948, 112949	(NFO)PM1C-961-F20,N501; (NFO)PM1C-961-F20,N501	VARIOUS	Bristol	SCOTT	R206	ROGERS GROUP, INC.	\$6,078,976.36	
						W048	W-L CONSTRUCTION & PAVING, INC.	\$6,377,874.12	
139	112968, 112970	(NFO)PM1G-961-F20,N501	VARIOUS	Bristol	WYTHE	W048	W-L CONSTRUCTION & PAVING, INC.	\$7,574,836.57	
						R206	ROGERS GROUP, INC.	\$7,854,483.95	
216	114114, 114274	PM2D-060-F19, P401; PM2M-060-F19, P401	0314; VARIOUS	Salem	MONTGOMERY	B896	BOXLEY MATERIALS COMPANY	\$1,626,733.77	
						A006	ADAMS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	\$1,926,728.54	
217	114116	PM2F-044-F19, P401	VARIOUS	Salem	HENRY	A837	APAC-ATLANTIC, INC.	\$2,958,373.54	
						A006	ADAMS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	\$3,242,620.00	
						J101	J. C. JOYCE TRUCKING AND PAVING COMPANY, INC.	\$3,598,771.98	
218	114117	PM2G-070-F19, P401	0040	Salem	PATRICK	J101	J. C. JOYCE TRUCKING AND PAVING COMPANY, INC.	\$536,851.72	
						A006	ADAMS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	\$557,330.00	
						A837	APAC-ATLANTIC, INC.	\$716,703.76	
221	114120	PM2L-009-F19, P401	0460	Salem	BEDFORD	B896	BOXLEY MATERIALS COMPANY	\$645,443.00	
						A006	ADAMS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	\$878,457.90	
330	113226	PM3C-963-F19,N501	VARIOUS	Lynchburg	BUCKINGHAM	C750	COLONY CONSTRUCTION, INC.	\$2,614,847.77	
						G303	ALLAN MYERS VA, INC.	\$2,644,777.00	
						B850	BRANSCOME INC.	\$2,866,953.96	
						W029	S. L. WILLIAMSON COMPANY, INCORPORATED	\$3,299,227.62	
331	113227	PM3D-963-F19,N501	VARIOUS	Lynchburg	CHARLOTTE	A006	ADAMS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	\$2,785,587.76	
						C750	COLONY CONSTRUCTION, INC.	\$2,990,057.77	
						G303	ALLAN MYERS VA, INC.	\$3,133,777.00	
855	113670	PM8C-968-F19,N501	VARIOUS	Staunton	HIGHLAND	B131	B & S CONTRACTING, INC.	\$745,118.39	\$
						A006	ADAMS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	\$818,448.96	
860	113669	PM8I-034-F19,N501	VARIOUS	Staunton	FREDERICK	W048	W-L CONSTRUCTION & PAVING, INC.	\$445,305.17	
						P014	STUART M. PERRY, INCORPORATED	\$582,406.69	

## As-Read Bid Letting Results for February 27, 2019

Order No.	UPC No.	Project Number	Route No.	District	County	Vendor Code	Contractor	Contractor's Bid	Exceeds
868	113666	PM8R-968-F19,N501	VARIOUS	Staunton	SHENANDOAH	C224	CHEMUNG CONTRACTING CORPORATION	\$982,513.46	
						A006	ADAMS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	\$987,506.96	
						W048	W-L CONSTRUCTION & PAVING, INC.	\$1,094,666.27	
						P1098	PAVCON GROUP, INC.	\$1,430,108.96	
870	112397, 113707	PM8X-082-F19,N501	VARIOUS	Staunton	ROCKINGHAM	A006	ADAMS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	\$1,135,011.66	
						P1098	PAVCON GROUP, INC.	\$1,222,055.47	
973	114234	PM9A-000-F19, N501	0066	Northern Virginia	ARLINGTON	D499	FRANCIS O. DAY CO., INC.	\$1,316,977.39	
						A477	ARTHUR CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.	\$1,396,608.16	
						E1962	EUROVIA ATLANTIC COAST LLC DBA VIRGINIA PAVING COMPANY	\$1,442,438.46	
						F034	FORT MYER CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION	\$1,833,394.62	
980	114218	PM9Q-076-F19,N501	VARIOUS	Northern Virginia	PRINCE WILLIAM	S066	SUPERIOR PAVING CORPORATION	\$4,146,285.40	
						B042	JULIUS BRANSCOME, INC.	\$4,297,109.69	
						E1962	EUROVIA ATLANTIC COAST LLC DBA VIRGINIA PAVING COMPANY	\$4,562,233.04	
						A477	ARTHUR CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.	\$4,892,034.93	
						C224	CHEMUNG CONTRACTING CORPORATION	\$4,946,761.15	
						G303	ALLAN MYERS VA, INC.	\$5,020,999.00	
981	114219	PM9O-076-F19,N501	VARIOUS	Northern Virginia	PRINCE WILLIAM	B042	JULIUS BRANSCOME, INC.	\$4,616,209.10	
						S066	SUPERIOR PAVING CORPORATION	\$4,930,668.38	
						A477	ARTHUR CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.	\$5,464,154.09	
						E1962	EUROVIA ATLANTIC COAST LLC DBA VIRGINIA PAVING COMPANY	\$5,527,594.63	
987	114238	PM9J-029-F19, N501	VARIOUS	Northern Virginia	FAIRFAX	B042	JULIUS BRANSCOME, INC.	\$4,020,021.64	
						S066	SUPERIOR PAVING CORPORATION	\$4,174,671.48	
						E1962	EUROVIA ATLANTIC COAST LLC DBA VIRGINIA PAVING COMPANY	\$4,507,715.97	
						C1243	COMMONWEALTH PAVING, INC.	\$4,646,069.32	
						A477	ARTHUR CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.	\$4,939,062.04	
						C224	CHEMUNG CONTRACTING CORPORATION	\$4,978,639.77	

### As-Read Bid Letting Results for February 27, 2019

Order No.	UPC No.	Project Number	Route No.	District	County	Vendor Code	Contractor	Contractor's Bid	Exceeds
988	114239	PM9T-029-F19,N501	VARIOUS	Northern Virginia	FAIRFAX	D499	FRANCIS O. DAY CO., INC.	\$3,448,324.96	
						C1243	COMMONWEALTH PAVING, INC.	\$3,490,369.46	
						E1962	EUROVIA ATLANTIC COAST LLC DBA VIRGINIA PAVING COMPANY	\$3,522,864.81	
						A477	ARTHUR CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.	\$3,568,014.90	
						S066	SUPERIOR PAVING CORPORATION	\$3,590,755.58	
						F034	FORT MYER CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION	\$4,853,574.77	
989	114240	PM9V-029-F19,N501	VARIOUS	Northern Virginia	FAIRFAX	D499	FRANCIS O. DAY CO., INC.	\$4,460,062.92	
						E1962	EUROVIA ATLANTIC COAST LLC DBA VIRGINIA PAVING COMPANY	\$4,468,190.30	
						S066	SUPERIOR PAVING CORPORATION	\$4,524,219.15	
						C1243	COMMONWEALTH PAVING, INC.	\$4,617,942.09	
						A477	ARTHUR CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.	\$4,869,841.95	
A09	113641	(NFO) 9999-964-581, N501	VARIOUS	Richmond	RICHMOND	H018	HAYMES BROTHERS, INC.	\$1,648,900.00	
						C333	CURTIS CONTRACTING, INC.	\$1,750,170.00	
						C3607	CORMAN KOKOSING CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	\$1,806,907.33	
A26	113505	0066-030-837 B627; 0066-030-837 B628	0066	Culpeper	FAUQUIER	M640	MARTINS CONSTRUCTION CORP.	\$679,500.00	\$
						F034	FORT MYER CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION	\$695,919.90	
A27	109672	(NFO)0072-025-802, B608	0072	Bristol	DICKENSON	K065	KEN CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.	\$437,184.20	\$
						P316	PATRICK CONSTRUCTION, INC.	\$463,035.20	
						B991	BORING CONTRACTORS, INC.	\$471,976.50	
						E054	ESTES BROS. CONST., INC.	\$490,586.59	
A28	113564	PT9I-96A-D01,N501	VARIOUS	Northern Virginia	NORTHERN VA	F034	FORT MYER CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION	\$874,550.00	
						A477	ARTHUR CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.	\$944,650.00	
						F373	FINLEY ASPHALT & SEALING, INC.	\$1,008,228.00	

## As-Read Bid Letting Results for February 27, 2019

Order No.	UPC No.	Project Number	Route No.	District	County	Vendor Code	Contractor	Contractor's Bid	Exceeds
A49	114347	9999-964-588,N501; 9999-964-588,N502	VARIOUS	Richmond	HANOVER	H610	DEVCON CONTRACTING, INC.	\$455,153.50	
						C750	COLONY CONSTRUCTION, INC.	\$519,825.58	
						G303	ALLAN MYERS VA, INC.	\$578,777.00	
						B850	BRANSCOME INC.	\$669,750.87	
						F373	FINLEY ASPHALT & SEALING, INC.	\$790,562.30	
A53	109376, 111056, 111059	(FO)0081-034-893,M501; (FO)0081-085-830,N501; (NFO)0081-034-883,N501	0081	Staunton	FREDERICK	K611	KICKIN ASPHALT PAVING AND EXCAVATING, LLC	\$1,898,124.89	
						W048	W-L CONSTRUCTION & PAVING, INC.	\$2,388,193.76	
A54	107796	(NFO)0095-127-858; (NFO)0095-127-858, C501	0095	Richmond	RICHMOND CITY	G303	ALLAN MYERS VA, INC.	\$1,577,777.00	\$
A55	108165	(NFO)HSIP-118-263, C501	F906	Lynchburg	LYNCHBURG	R691	RAMIREZ CONTRACTING, L.L.C.	\$400,222.00	
						E971	EL-X ENTERPRISES	\$439,483.71	
						V229	VIRGINIA INFRASTRUCTURE, INC.	\$442,290.40	
A56	113933	(NFO)RS00-963-494, N501	VARIOUS	Lynchburg	LYNCHBURG	P368	PAYNE'S PARKING DESIGNS, INC.	\$600,022.14	
						S327	SANDRA'S MARKING COMPANY, INC.	\$721,392.77	
						S487	SURFACE PREPARATION TECHNOLOGIES, LLC	\$918,480.77	
A59	113399	(NFO) PM44-964-F19, P401	0295	Richmond	HENRICO	G303	ALLAN MYERS VA, INC.	\$5,444,777.00	
						B850	BRANSCOME INC.	\$5,656,633.71	
						L015	LEE HY PAVING CORPORATION	\$6,086,397.28	
A64	113546	(NFO) PM4C-020-F19, P401	VARIOUS	Richmond	CHESTERFIELD	C750	COLONY CONSTRUCTION, INC.	\$5,056,237.77	
						G303	ALLAN MYERS VA, INC.	\$5,444,777.00	
						B850	BRANSCOME INC.	\$5,703,049.95	
						L015	LEE HY PAVING CORPORATION	\$5,849,801.20	
A65	113545, 113557, 113558	(NFO) PM4D-026-F19,P401; PM4D-026-F19,P401	VARIOUS	Richmond	NOTTOWAY	G303	ALLAN MYERS VA, INC.	\$6,366,777.00	
						C750	COLONY CONSTRUCTION, INC.	\$7,078,757.77	
						B850	BRANSCOME INC.	\$7,796,071.45	
						A006	ADAMS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	\$8,269,562.20	

## As-Read Bid Letting Results for February 27, 2019

Order No.	UPC No.	Project Number	Route No.	District	County	Vendor Code	Contractor	Contractor's Bid	Exceeds
A68	112167	GR08-968-465, N501	VARIOUS	Staunton	STAUNTON	W062	WEBSTER & WEBSTER, INC.	\$575,607.50	
						M004	MAKCO, INCORPORATED	\$595,595.00	
						L159	L. S. LEE, INC.	\$698,025.00	
A69	113393	0010-965-352, N501,B617-B621	VARIOUS	Hampton Roads	SURRY	C3607	CORMAN KOKOSING CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	\$2,453,870.04	
						C333	CURTIS CONTRACTING, INC.	\$2,495,519.00	
A71	112246, 112247	0139-040-F18, P401; 0602-090-F18	0139; 0602	Hampton Roads	GREENSVILLE	G303	ALLAN MYERS VA, INC.	\$1,190,777.00	
						C333	CURTIS CONTRACTING, INC.	\$1,264,769.92	
						A006	ADAMS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	\$1,333,507.85	
						S026	SLURRY PAVERS, INC.	\$1,345,743.15	
A73	114328	(NFO)0664-965-358, N501, B602	0664	Hampton Roads	HAMPTON RDS	C333	CURTIS CONTRACTING, INC.	\$6,031,950.00	\$
A74	113392	(NFO) 0058-965-353, B610; (NFO) 0058-965-353, B613, B614; (NFO) 0058-965-353, B615; (NFO) 0058-965-353, B616,	0058; 0258; 0301	Hampton Roads	SOUTHAMPTON	C333	CURTIS CONTRACTING, INC.	\$1,846,200.87	\$
						M1081	DW MILLER CONSTRUCTION, INC.	\$2,280,129.56	
						M683	M. D. MILLER CO., INC.	\$2,491,865.00	
A75	114573	(NFO)DEMO-968-518, R201	VARIOUS	Staunton	FREDERICK	W252	WACO, INC.	\$2,999,872.50	
A76	114567	9999-961-600,N501	VARIOUS	Bristol	BRISTOL	N234	NICKELSTON INDUSTRIES, INC.	\$372,319.25	
A77	114604	9999-961-602,N501	VARIOUS	Bristol	BLAND	C1228	CENTRAL SEAL COMPANY	\$176,140.00	\$
						O015	OGLESBY CONSTRUCTION, INC.	\$185,540.00	
						P368	PAYNE'S PARKING DESIGNS, INC.	\$199,740.00	
						A1092	A & A SAFETY, INC.	\$200,755.00	
						S327	SANDRA'S MARKING COMPANY, INC.	\$221,480.00	
A78	107429, 113335	0664-114-305, N501; 0664-114-428, N501	0664; I-664	Hampton Roads	HAMPTON	C333	CURTIS CONTRACTING, INC.	\$3,652,158.72	\$

### As-Read Bid Letting Results for February 27, 2019

Order No.	UPC No.	Project Number	Route No.	District	County	Vendor Code	Contractor	Contractor's Bid	Exceeds
A80	113383	0564-122-396, N501	I-564	Hampton Roads	NORFOLK CITY	C333	CURTIS CONTRACTING, INC.	\$1,747,208.02	\$
						S379	SWANK CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, LLC	\$1,996,731.25	
A81	112672	(NFO)9999-962-628,N501	VARIOUS	Salem	SALEM	C1228	CENTRAL SEAL COMPANY	\$2,073,730.00	
						O015	OGLESBY CONSTRUCTION, INC.	\$2,317,320.00	
						P368	PAYNE'S PARKING DESIGNS, INC.	\$2,327,850.00	
A84	104185	(NFO) 0666-009-793, M501, B665	0666	Salem	BEDFORD	E008	ENGLISH CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INCORPORATED	\$2,333,944.65	\$
						A013	ALLEGHENY CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.	\$2,537,881.10	
						D1153	DLB ENTERPRISES LLC	\$2,704,892.08	
A85	112782	0050-034-905,C501	0050	Staunton	FREDERICK	P013	PERRY ENGINEERING COMPANY, INCORPORATED	\$1,054,651.90	
						W048	W-L CONSTRUCTION & PAVING, INC.	\$1,254,996.39	
						A477	ARTHUR CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.	\$1,559,689.50	
						M1117	M & F CONCRETE, INC.	\$1,690,875.39	
N96	673	(NFO)0122-009-103,C501, B603	0122	Salem	BEDFORD	B873	BRAYMAN CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION	\$7,395,023.25	\$
						E008	ENGLISH CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INCORPORATED	\$7,548,741.14	
						A013	ALLEGHENY CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.	\$7,642,209.85	
						D1153	DLB ENTERPRISES LLC	\$9,387,487.05	
						C046	CROWDER CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	\$9,391,857.44	